Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Casey - (707751) - Everton Swimming Assoc - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.99
56.19
56.37
56.38
56.71
56.73
57.63
58.10
58.10
58.60
58.61
59.16
59.24
59.93

1:01.51
1:02.23
1:03.48
1:03.84
1:04.28
1:05.97
1:07.85
1:09.86
1:12.87

1:15.51

Swims in Date Order
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Date

2210117
22/10117
26/11/16
12/03/17
23/10/16
23/10/16
25/11/117
07/11/15
21/11/15
17/07/16
22/11/14
19/07/15
18/04/15
17/05/14
17/11/13
30/11/13
11/01/14
07/12113
27/04/13
06/07/13
09/02/13
04/11/12
07/10/12
08/07/12

Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Everton SA Club Championships

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Everton Club Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Everton SA Club Championships

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Everton Club Championships

Everton SA Club Championships

ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013
Merseyside & District Junior Swimming League
Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Venue

Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Knowsley
Knowsley
Huyton
Salford
Huyton
Knowsley
Wigan
Blackpool
Huyton
Knowsley
Salt Ayre
Knowsley
Everton
Bolton
Birkenhead

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Everton 2
Everton 2
Everton 4
Everton 3
Everton 2
Everton 2
Everton 4

2

4
Everton 3

2

3

2

3
Everton 1
Everton 2
Everton 4
Everton 4
Everton 4
Everton 3
Everton 2
Everton 3
Everton 2
Everton 3
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Time
57.63
56.19
55.99
56.38
56.37
56.73
56.71
58.60
58.10
58.10
59.16
59.24
58.61
59.93

1:03.48
1:03.84
1:02.23
1:01.51
1:05.97
1:04.28
1:07.85
1:09.86
1:12.87

1:15.51
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435
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352
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374
387
314
339
288
264
232
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Date

25/11117
22/10117
22/10117
12/03/17
26/11/16
23/10/16
23/10/16
17/07/16
21/11/15
07/11/15
19/07/15
18/04/15
22/11/14
17/05/14
11/01/14
07/12113
30/11/13
171113
06/07/13
27/04/13
09/02/13
04/11/12
07/10/12
08/07/12

Meet

Everton Club Championships

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Everton SA Club Championships

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Everton SA Club Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Everton Club Championships

Everton SA Club Championships

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Merseyside & District Junior Swimming League
ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013
Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Venue

Liverpool
Knowsley
Knowsley
Liverpool
Knowsley
Liverpool
Liverpool
Knowsley
Knowsley
Liverpool
Salford
Huyton
Huyton
Knowsley
Huyton
Knowsley
Blackpool
Wigan
Knowsley
Salt Ayre
Everton
Bolton
Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Club Swam Under

Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton

Everton

Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton

Everton
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